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CP ANCONA (0601072A)
FALCONARA MARITTIMA - 21-01-2006 - 29-01-2006

Torneo CP ANCONA 0601072A

Luogo FALCONARA MARITTIMA  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 21-01-2006 - 29-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri TITTARELLI ADRIANO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 1N Amaranto Luca            ITA MAR AN 1871 0 0 1970 M 108055

6 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA MAR AN 1717 0 0 1959 M 104751

8 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA MAR AN 1433 0 0 1940 M 104754

10 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1338 0 0 1957 F 104757

15 1N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1816 0 0 1949 M 819670 114813

17 2N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1614 0 0 1988 M 117685

20 1N Frontini Fabio           ITA MAR AN 0 0 1953 M 129377

11 CM Fronzi Ettore            ITA MAR PU 2049 0 0 1970 M 822329 105865

19 CM Giacometti Carlo         ITA MAR AN 2062 0 0 1964 M 819727 122259

4 CM Giacometti Franco        ITA MAR AN 2164 0 0 1966 M 104734

9 CM Padovani Alessio         ITA MAR AN 2011 0 0 1965 M 813184 104756

7 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA MAR AN 1562 0 0 1968 M 104752

5 1N Recchi Antonio           ITA MAR AN 1811 0 0 1951 M 104750

13 2N Ricci Alessio            ITA MAR AN 1628 0 0 1976 M 111104

3 NC Santoni Eleonora         ITA MAR AN 1413 0 0 1971 F 102322

18 NC Sartini Michele          ITA MAR AN 1464 0 0 1979 M 120197

1 NC Sheta Isa                ITA MAR AN 1467 0 0 1961 F

2 2N Sheta Ismail             ITA MAR AN 0 0 1964 M

16 NC Tinti Gianluca           ITA MAR AN 1482 0 0 1973 M 115335

14 NC Tomassini Manlio         ITA MAR PU 1347 0 0 1953 M 111480
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 1N Amaranto Luca            ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1970 M 108055

6 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA 1717 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1959 M 104751

8 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA 1433 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1940 M 104754

10 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1338 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 F 104757

17 2N Faini Marco              ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1988 M 117685

4 CM Giacometti Franco        ITA 2164 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1966 M 104734

7 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 104752

5 1N Recchi Antonio           ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1951 M 104750

13 2N Ricci Alessio            ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1976 M 111104

3 NC Santoni Eleonora         ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1971 F 102322

18 NC Sartini Michele          ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1979 M 120197

1 NC Sheta Isa                ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 F

16 NC Tinti Gianluca           ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1973 M 115335

14 NC Tomassini Manlio         ITA 1347 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1953 M 111480
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